10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Case 5:20-cv-09341-EJD Document 115 Filed 01/12/22 Page 1 of 2

IRELL & MANELLA LLP

Morgan Chu (CA 70446) MChu@irell.com

Benjamin W. Hattenbach (CA 186455) BHattenbach@irell.com
C. Maclain Wells (CA 221609) MWells@irell.com

Olivia Weber (CA 319918) Oweber@irell.com

1800 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 900

Los Angeles, California 90067-4276

Telephone: (310)277-1010

Facsimile: (310) 203-7199

Attorneys for Defendant

Demaray LLC
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
APPLIED MATERIALS, INC., ) Case No. 5:20-cv-09341-EJD
)
Plaintiff, )
)
V. ) NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR
) OLIVIA WEBER
DEMARAY LLC, )
) Judge Edward J. Davila
Defendant. )
)

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that attorney Olivia Weber hereby enters her appearance in this
matter as counsel for Defendant Demaray LLC. Please serve all papers, pleadings,
correspondence and other documents associated with this action on the undersigned attorney.

Dated: January 12, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

IRELL & MANELLA LLP

By:__ /s/ Olivia Weber
Olivia Weber

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

Case 5:20-cv-09341-EJD Document 115 Filed 01/12/22 Page 2 of 2

1 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
2 I hereby certify that on January 12, 2022, I electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk
3 | of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the e-mail

4 || addresses on file with the Clerk of the court.

7 By: __ /s/ Olivia Weber
Olivia Weber

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

