1 2 3 4 5 6	IRELL & MANELLA LLP Morgan Chu (CA 70446) MChu@irell.com Benjamin W. Hattenbach (CA 186455) BHatter C. Maclain Wells (CA 221609) MWells@irell.com Olivia Weber (CA 319918) Oweber@irell.com 1800 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 900 Los Angeles, California 90067-4276 Telephone: (310) 277-1010 Facsimile: (310) 203-7199		
7	Attorneys for Defendant Demaray LLC		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
10			
11	APPLIED MATERIALS, INC.,) Case No. 5:20-cv-09341-EJD	
12	Plaintiff,)	
13	v.) NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR	
14	DEMARAY LLC,) OLIVIA WEBER)	
15	Defendant.) Judge Edward J. Davila	
16)	
17			
18	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that attorney Olivia Weber hereby enters her appearance in this		
19	matter as counsel for Defendant Demaray LLC. Please serve all papers, pleadings,		
20	correspondence and other documents associated	I with this action on the undersigned attorney.	
21	Dated: January 12, 2022 R	espectfully submitted,	
22	II	RELL & MANELLA LLP	
23			
24			
25	В	y: <u>/s/ <i>Olivia Weber</i></u> Olivia Weber	
26			
27			
28			



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE I hereby certify that on January 12, 2022, I electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the e-mail addresses on file with the Clerk of the court. By:/s/ Olivia Weber			
of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the e-mail addresses on file with the Clerk of the court. By: /s/ Olivia Weber Olivia Weber Olivia Weber 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
4 addresses on file with the Clerk of the court. 5 6 7 By:	2	I hereby certify that on January 12, 2022, I electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk	
5 6 7 By:	3	of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the e-mail	
By:	4	addresses on file with the Clerk of the court.	
By: /s/ Olivia Weber Olivia Weber 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	5		
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	6		
8 9 110 111 112 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	7		
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	8	Olivia webei	
11	9		
12	10		
13	11		
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	12		
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	13		
16	14		
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	15		
18 19 20 21 22 23	16		
19 20 21 22 23			
20 21 22 23			
21 22 23			
22 23			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			

